MAXISTAFFETTA UISP
LATINA 22 Dicembre 2019

5X2000 m

www.mariomoretti.it

CLASSIFICA SINGOLI 2000m

POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA TEMPO
1 SPADARO FABRIZIO LA SBARRA TEAM BLACK 06:30,6
2 TESTA MAURIZIO RUNNING CLUB LATINA 06:32,0
3 CONTENTA GIOVANNI A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 06:36,6
4 BARTOLOMUCCI FABIO NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA_1 06:38,0
5 STROJNY GRZEGORZ ANDRZEJ |LA SBARRA TEAM BLACK 06:41,8
6 DI BENEDETTO MARIO LA SBARRA TEAM BLACK 06:46,0
7 MONTIN MIRKO RUNNING CLUB LATINA 06:50,3
8 PARLAPIANO FABIO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 06:50,4
9 SANGUIGNI FULVIO ATL. MONTICELLANA 06:52,0
10 MASTROLORENZO |RAFFAELE LA SBARRA TEAM BLACK 06:55,0
11 ZORZO MARCO MONTELLO TOP RUNNERS 06:58,9
12 ANTETOMASO NICOLA RUNNING CLUB LATINA 06:59,4
13 SESSA FEDERICO POD. TERRACINA 07:01,1
14 D'ADAMO MICHELE LA SBARRA TEAM BLACK 07:01,8
15 TRAMET MIRKO RUNNING CLUB LATINA 07:04,2
16 MERCURI ANDREA RUNNING CLUB LATINA 07:11,3
17 ZANNINI ALESSIO RUNNING ATLETICA LATINA _2 07:12,2
18 DI SOMMA ANDREA LA SBARRA TEAM ORANGE 07:13,6
19 GIANCARLI FABIO LA SBARRA TEAM ORANGE 07:15,3
20 BAGNARIOL MARCO POD. TERRACINA 07:16,0
21 VENTRE LUIGI RUNNING ATLETICA LATINA _2 07:17,1
22 NARDACCI ALBERTO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 07:19,0
23 ADDONISIO CATIA NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA_1 07:21,1
24 PANNO TONINO POD. TERRACINA 07:21,2
25 FAGGION ALBERTO RUNNING ATLETICA LATINA _2 07:21,4
26 BIANCHINI GIANLUIGI ASD INGEGNERI LATINA 07:23,1
27 BEVILACQUA THIERRY MONTELLO TOP RUNNERS 07:28,7
28 PAPI DANIELE RUNNING ATLETICA LATINA _2 07:28,8
29 ANSELMI ALESSANDRO RUNNING ATLETICA LATINA _2 07:29,0
30 MORETTO WILLIAM NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA_1 07:29,8
31 CIUFO GUGLIELMO NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA_1 07:31,5
32 SVOLACCHIA FABIO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 07:31,9
33 ABA' TULLIO MONTELLO TOP RUNNERS 07:35,3
34 RAFFLEGEAU MATTHIEU MONTELLO TOP RUNNERS 07:35,4
35 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO MONTELLO TOP RUNNERS 07:37,6
36 GATTO CARLO A.S.D. INTESATLETICA 07:38,2
37 COIA ANTONIO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 07:42,7
38 VENTRE MASSIMILIANO LA SBARRA TEAM ORANGE 07:44,4
39 PASSA DANILO NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA_1 07:45,7
40 GIORGI DOMENICO POD. TERRACINA 07:47,2
41 FABIETTI GIOVANNI ASD INGEGNERI LATINA 07:47,6
42 PERNARELLA SIMONE ATL. MONTICELLANA 07:52,2
43 FARINA MARCO POD. QUESTURA LATINA 07:57,2
44 PREGNOLATO MARCO ATL. BORG. RIUN.SERMONETA 08:00,3
45 SESSA PAOLO POD. TERRACINA 08:00,8
46 D'AMBROSIO DANILO ATL. MONTICELLANA 08:02,7
47 DE VITO DOMENICO LA SBARRA TEAM ORANGE 08:05,0
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PERNA
BERNARDINI
FRATOCCHI
MARCHETTO
PARROCCHIA
ARRU
BAZZONI
PREGNOLATO
BATTISTA
PANACCIONE
MARRO
MENEGON
MACINENTI
COTICELLI
VALERIO
SALVATORE
BELPRATO
DE ANGELIS
BAGNO
PROIETTI
GAGLIANONE
ZAMPI
RINALDI
BACCO
MORELLI
ACCIAI
COCCI
PULCIANI
FORCHIA
MARANGON
BENTINI
IACOVACCI
RAGONESE
VIRGA MACCANO
MICHELI
MENICHELLI
ZORZO
TOPATIGH
RIGGIONE
CALABRESI
MACEROLI
BRAVACCINI
VIGLIANTE
DE ROSA
D'ANDREA
GUERRA
PARISI
BELPRATO

VINCENZO
GIULIO
FRANCO
PIETRO
GIANLUCA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
MICHELINO
ADRIANO
FRANCESCA
FABIO
PASQUALE
FABRIZIO
ADRIANO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
ARMANDO
DOMENICO
RICCARDO
ANNA
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
ELIO

NICOLA
MARCO
ANDREA
MASSIMO
MARCO
MARIA GIOVANNA
MAURIZIO
EMILIA
ROBERTO
NATASCIA
ROBERTA
GIORGIO
MARIA GIOVANNA
MANUELE
MARIA MARTINA
ALFONSO MARTINO
DARIA
MILENA
LUCIO
KATIUSCIA

POD. QUESTURA LATINA

POD. QUESTURA LATINA

ATL. BORG. RIUN.SERMONETA
A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

POD. QUESTURA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA_2
A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

ATL. BORG. RIUN.SERMONETA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA_2
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA_2
RUNNING ATLETICA LATINA _3
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
MONTELLO TOP WOMAN
RUNNING ATLETICA LATINA _3
ASD INGEGNERI LATINA
A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
ASD INGEGNERI LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA_2
ASD INGEGNERI LATINA

ATL. BORG. RIUN.SERMONETA
RUNNING ATLETICA LATINA _3
ATL. BORG. RIUN.SERMONETA
RUNNING ATLETICA LATINA _3
MONTELLO TOP WOMAN
MONTELLO FENOMENI
MONTELLO FENOMENI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA_2
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA_1
MONTELLO FENOMENI

POD. QUESTURA LATINA

ATL. MONTICELLANA
RUNNING ATLETICA LATINA _3
A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
MONTELLO TOP WOMAN
MONTELLO FENOMENI
MONTELLO TOP WOMAN
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA_1
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA_1
LA SBARRA TEAM ORANGE
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA_1
MONTELLO FENOMENI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA_1
MONTELLO TOP WOMAN

ATL. MONTICELLANA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

08:05,3
08:06,0
08:08,4
08:13,3
08:14,0
08:16,6
08:16,6
08:17,3
08:20,4
08:23,3
08:27,6
08:27,8
08:32,6
08:36,8
08:40,4
08:42,6
08:46,4
08:47,3
08:55,2
08:57,7
09:00,6
09:09,5
09:09,9
09:10,9
09:11,4
09:11,8
09:13,3
09:18,9
09:23,1
09:24,5
09:29,2
09:35,9
09:46,1
09:52,2
09:53,3
09:54,3
10:03,9
10:04,5
10:08,5
10:10,7
10:14,7
10:22,0
10:42,6
10:54,5
10:56,6
11:06,2
11:23,4
11:45,0




